GRANITE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

GRANITE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

ISIN: CA3874371147

Overview

2024/09/03 22:00:00

Price
76.12 CAD

Difference

General attributes

O

WKN:

-0.56% (-0.43)

ISIN CA3874371147
Symbol GRT.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 0

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

75.77 CAD (400)
76.40 CAD (200)
76.09 CAD
76.66 CAD
75.75 CAD
76.55 CAD
76.086865 CAD
66,720
5,076,515.60
399

100

100,00
20.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3874371147&ID_NOTATION=48221279
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6d77267c78e5b53a64c9006acd061212684cde044d281388884e7053618ecbf&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0608252ef4ba52b50&time=1725489324&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c697a76ab26f6ea16236d16046a43935259737c1805aa66c342029766c65b53&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9ca8a3956a44fe7a1&time=1725489324&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ade01adb3f255d6052eb64be77803b9759fc4b68ccb288dad197de4e17789fa9&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9f8e45dbe0abd0f46&time=1725489324&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=277a0f9cedf1436db57ad7ec8192f6e12241559a744734252e3d3379c7ce146d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4aa514c705f17e3db&time=1725489324&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e61dc9a40780e4fb34a27d646035afa8727b85d43d3bd0ad42aa97c242d59e3&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=89e2200d3686596c9&time=1725489324&tool=RSC

GRANITE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

Details

2024/09/03 22:00:00

Price
76.12 CAD

Difference

o

-0.56% (-0.43)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA3874371147
GRT.UN

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Other

Stock

0

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 75.77 CAD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 76.40 CAD (200)
Open 76.09 CAD
High 76.66 CAD
Low 75.75 CAD
Close (prev. day) 76.55 CAD
VWAP 76.086865 CAD
Volume (pcs) 66,720
Trading volume 5,076,515.60
Number of trades 399
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +0.85% -0.04% -17.29%
Perf (abs.) +0.64 -0.03 -15.91
Beta 0.78 0.96 0.83
Volatility 20.08 22.53 22.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

76.53 CAD (87,267
73.67 CAD (69,892
70.54 CAD (88,973
72.07 CAD (87,459
78.53 CAD (2024/01/10
64.50 CAD (2024/06/20
80.14 CAD (2023/12/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
62.72 CAD (2023/10/30)

All listings for GRANITE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 76.12 CAD

Exchange 03

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:44 50.47 EUR
03

NYSE 2024/09/ 22:10 56.105 USD
03

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:05 50.63 EUR
03

Duesseldorf 2024/09/ 19:31 50.45 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
5.08

0.00

0.25

0.00

0.00

Number of
trades

399

12

54
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=48221279
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451644570
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75129686
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285398347
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233756
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GRANITE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

GRANITE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT

TRUST

Toronto-Dominion Centre, P.O. Box 159,
Suite 4010, King Street West 77 M5K 1H1

Toronto, Ontario

Telefon: +1 647.925.7500

Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kevan Gorrie
Lorne Kumer
Michael A.

Ramparas
Teresa Neto

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Kelly Marshall
Aladin
Mawani

Edna Warren
Emily Pang
Fern Grodner
Gerald Miller
Peter Aghar
Remco Daal
Robert

Brouwer
Sheila Murray

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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